
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

9/1(日) 晴れ時々曇り 31.3 9.5 2,274.3 60,042 60,042 51,885 115.7

9/2(月) 晴れ一時雨 28.7 1.6 899.8 23,755 83,796 103,770 80.8

9/3(火) 晴れ一時雨 28.8 7.9 2,009.4 53,048 136,844 155,655 87.9

9/4(水) 晴れ 31.9 12.4 2,687.4 70,947 207,792 207,540 100.1

9/5(木) 晴れ 31.6 11.6 2,549.7 67,312 275,104 259,425 106.0

9/6(金) 曇り一時雨 26.4 0.1 872.0 23,021 298,125 311,310 95.8

9/7(土) 曇り一時雨 29.0 1.1 1,229.4 32,456 330,581 363,194 91.0

9/8(日) 晴れ一時雨 28.0 8.9 2,324.3 61,362 391,942 415,079 94.4

9/9(月) 晴れ 31.9 9.6 2,072.0 54,701 446,643 466,964 95.6

9/10(火) 晴れ 34.0 11.6 2,371.6 62,610 509,253 518,849 98.2

9/11(水) 晴れ時々曇り 31.5 3.3 1,549.1 40,896 550,150 570,734 96.4

9/12(木) 晴れ時々曇り 30.3 8.6 2,094.2 55,287 605,436 622,619 97.2

9/13(金) 晴れのち曇り 28.5 2.9 1,291.1 34,085 639,522 674,504 94.8

9/14(土) 曇り一時雨 28.7 1.1 1,475.1 38,943 678,464 726,389 93.4

9/15(日) 曇り時々雨 29.3 0.7 615.0 16,236 694,700 778,274 89.3

9/16(月) 晴れ 30.2 11.2 2,481.0 65,498 760,199 830,159 91.6

9/17(火) 晴れのち一時雨 27.3 1.0 1,452.1 38,335 798,534 882,044 90.5

9/18(水) 曇り一時雨 28.3 3.5 1,394.0 36,802 835,336 933,929 89.4

9/19(木) 曇り時々晴れ 27.7 4.0 1,595.7 42,126 877,462 985,814 89.0

9/20(金) 雨 25.7 0.0 241.4 6,373 883,835 1,037,699 85.2

9/21(土) 雨時々止む 18.6 0.0 114.0 3,010 886,845 1,089,583 81.4

9/22(日) 曇り時々雨 20.7 0.0 358.3 9,459 896,304 1,141,468 78.5

9/23(月) 晴れ一時雨 23.9 3.9 1,664.9 43,953 940,257 1,193,353 78.8

9/24(火) 晴れ 24.0 11.2 2,601.0 68,666 1,008,924 1,245,238 81.0

9/25(水) 晴れ 26.4 11.0 2,536.9 66,974 1,075,898 1,297,123 82.9

9/26(木) 曇り時々晴れ 27.9 2.8 1,401.1 36,989 1,112,887 1,349,008 82.5

9/27(金) 晴れ時々曇り 26.4 9.4 2,039.7 53,848 1,166,735 1,400,893 83.3

9/28(土) 曇り時々晴れ 25.4 6.4 1,688.4 44,574 1,211,309 1,452,778 83.4

9/29(日)晴れのち時々曇り 25.9 8.0 2,124.1 56,076 1,267,385 1,504,663 84.2

9/30(月) 晴れ時々曇り 26.9 5.0 1,785.3 47,132 1,314,517 1,556,548 84.5

℃ h 49792.3

27.8 5.61 1659.7

4.13 2001.7

実績平均(/日) ¥43,817

  月目標値(/日) ¥51,885

月合計 ¥1,314,517
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